
FIRST NAME LAST NAME EMAIL ID
1 Amit Shakya abhi*****hakya0@gmail.com
2 Guru Balan guru*****9@gmail.com
3 Rajeshwari Balakrishnan sunt*****15@gmail.com
4 Bharath Chandra Appana appa*****ndu@gmail.com
5 Samir Kene samk*****97@gmail.com
6 Sunil Kumar Sadagala suni*****rsadagala@gmail.com
7 Abdul Rahuman abdu*****man.rahuman@gmail.com
8 Samuel  Abey Sam samu*****ysam@gmail.com
9 Yuvanesh Waran yuva*****aran02@gamil.com
10 SreeRam Kanakath srka*****h23@gmail.com
11 Sampatkumar Mulimani samp*****mani143@gmail.com
12 Sagar s m sajjer smsa*****7@gmail.com
13 Omkar Suryawanshi osur*****shi735@gmail.com
14 Raheman Sk anis*****n786786@gmail.com
15 Sanjeev Yadav sanj*****5yadav@gmail.com
16 Yogesh Jadhav yogm*****mail.com
17 Shamim Suhail sham*****hail@gmail.com
18 Madan Reddy madh*****1@gmail.com
19 Mahesh Mahesh mahe*****twheel1@gmail.com
20 Vishnu Lohithakshan vish*****ithakshan123@gmail.com
21 Peter Raj pete*****92@gmail.com
22 Mohit Kumar mohi*****8@gmail.com
23 Onkar kotkar onka*****ar06@gmail.com
24 Rehan Ahmad reha*****k093@gmail.com
25 Jayesh Panchal prat*****try4524@gmail.com
26 Shiyad km shiy*****6@gmail.com
27 Rajesh kumar masadi Masadi raje*****sadi0@gmail.com
28
29

ShakyaBrij kishor abhi*****hakya18jan2002@gmail.com
Vipin Shakya vipi*****ya018@gmail.com

30

   

Muthuraj Marvar muth*****arvar8@gmail.com

Round 3

IPL Winners



   FIRST NAME LAST NAME EMAIL ID
31 Keerthi Vasagan kvas*****7@gmail.com
32 Venka Tesan keer*****sagan.v@pec.edu
33 Puvin Paul puvi*****l80@gmail.com
34 Sathyanarayanan R sath*****42000@gmail.com
35 Ayaaz Ayyu ayaa*****997724@gmail.com
36 Couttoubdine Yousuf cout*****ne@gmail.com
37 Devanarayanan J jkna*****@gmail.com
38 RAHUL DHAMAK rdha*****mail.com
39 Dhasaradh Das dhas*****.k.dhass123@gmail.com
40 Janardan Nirmale nirm*****@gmail.com
41 Hariom Mishra hari*****hra976024@gmail.com
42 Harshith Gowda naga*****harshith@gmail.com
43 Kowsigan R gowt*****adha81@gmail.com
44 A Mehboob msan*****567890@gmail.com
45 Balasubramanian Arumugam bala*****mania85@gmail.com
46 Umar Mirza umar*****irza@gmail.com
47 Avdhut Kamble mdka*****975@gmail.com
48 Aman Bhatia bhat*****n1314@gmail.com
49 Ashish jain ashi*****n8810@gmail.com
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

Jay
Sushant
NAGARAJ
Aaditya
Dashant
Maqsood
Sunil

Prakash
Khedkar
KATTIMANI

mahe*****2690@gmail.com
sush*****hedkar@gmail.com
naga*****attimani@gmail.com

Dolas
Prajapati
Ahmed
Dolas

suni*****as007@gmail.com
jite*****umarp302@gmail.com
hdma*****gmail.com
aadi*****nil666@gmail.com

Prajapati Maulik maul*****japati4505@gmail.com
Shashank K M shas*****ahaladkar@gmaul.com
Saurabh Nagpure saur*****gpure619@gmail.com
Anuj Negi anuj*****01997@gmail.com
Hindol Maity hind*****ty@gmail.com
Biswajeet Tripathy bisw*****tapu006@gmail.com
Rakesh Puri rake*****i619@gmail.com
Amay Sachdeva arun*****eva446@gmail.com
Kanchi Chajed kanc*****jed@gmail.com
Akash Sinha akas*****nce19@yahoo.in
Mohammed veerath Mohammed veerath veer*****erath36@gmail.com
Santhan Kotamreddy gaga*****reddykotamreddy@gmail.com
Bimol Chauhan bimo*****98@gmail.com
Shankar Nanavare Shan*****anavare@gmail.com
ABHI EDAKE abhi*****ake33@gmail.com
Meesala Ramanjineyulu mees*****manjineyulu950@gmail.com
Manish Sharma mani*****972sharma@gmail.com



   FIRST NAME LAST NAME EMAIL ID
74 Abhishek Suryawanshi sdsu*****nshi07@gmail.com
75 Dhiraj naresh Jha djha*****@gmail.com
76 Rahul Mandal rahu*****al847222@gmail.com
77 Soundarajan Soundar soun*****an756@gmail.com
78 Advait Chavan anuc*****912@gmail.com
79 Viki Patil drvi*****til1997@gmail.com
80 Karthik Poojary kart*****4poojary@gmail.com
81 Dhanush Ravindran dhan*****vindran7@gmail.com
82 Budhram Kenvat budh*****nvat10@gmail.com
83 Siman's Siman nami*****s23@gmail.com
84 moahmmed manal moha*****anal6380@gmail.com
85 Laxminarayn Yadav laxm*****yn70@gmail.com
86 Syed Ameen knee*****s@gmail.com
87 Mano T sour*****o24@gmail.com
88 Praveen Kumar prav*****marchinnarathod@gmail.com
89 Saikumar Nadikuppala saik*****44@gmail.com
90 Aquib Jawed aqui*****d11@yahoo.in
91 Logesh Sarankumar plog*****rankumar@gmail.com
92 Prasath Kumar pras*****ramaniam3878@gmail.com
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116

Santosh
Bavasab
Niranjan
S MEGARISHI
Naveen
Shashankan
Gaurav

Ingole
Ali
Kumar

ingo*****hana@gmail.com
bava*****93@gmail.com
nira*****umar88774429@gmail.com

S MEGARESHI
Kumar
P K
Narwade

smeg*****ichutti@gmail.com
jnav*****4@gmail.com
pkss*****nkan2003@gmail.com
gaur*****wade00001@gmail.com

Narendra Narwade nare*****arwade2002@gmail.com
Mano Reddy mano*****e@gmail.com
Nilesh Dhamdhere nild*****ere999@gmail.com
Joswan Frank josw*****nk@gmail.com
Kumaran M kuma*****25@gmail.com
Satyasai Chittari saty*****hittari018@gmail.com
Vikas Dubey dube*****r93@gmail.com
John Daniel pjoh*****el2002@gmail.com
Patnam Rupesh rupe*****dy2233@gmail.com
Sanan anas Anas sana*****2713@gmail.com
Himanshu Goswami hima*****oswami9@gmail.com
Rajveer Faiz sunr*****4@gmail.com
Mohd Afeef mohd*****.357@gmail.com
Hardi Devadiga hard*****diga12@gmail.com
Anuj Kamble subh*****mble486@gmail.com
Hari Prasanth pras*****ari2002@gmail.com.com
Vishal Pathare vish*****mail.com



   FIRST NAME LAST NAME EMAIL ID
117 PRITAM CHOUGULE prit*****erlive@gmail.com
118 Yash Vikhe kavi*****he123@gmail.com
119 Dilip kumar gdil*****mar96935@gmail.com
120 Rohit Chaudhari chau*****rohit470@gmail.com
121 Kiran Sankolli kira*****olli@gmail.com
122 Hiral Parmar pmr.*****99@gmail.com
123 Ranjan R ranj*****wda2002@gmail.com
124 Rajesh K Raje*****gmail.com
125 Aadarsh Dhekale aada*****ekale@holyfamilyandheri.org
126 Yash Dhekale yash*****7@gmail.com
127 Musheer Khan khan*****er619@gmail.com
128 Pankaj Makanwar pank*****anwar@gmail.com
129 Mohd Uvais smuv*****gmail.com
130 Ravinder Deshwal ravi*****eshwal764@gmail.com
131 Rishi Parkarkash rish*****ash89@gmail.com
132 subhadip nandy subh*****d@gmail.com
133 Satyajit Chowdhury sone*****wdhury1990@gmail.com
134 Shivani Sharma shiv*****eo04@gmail.com
135 Samruddhi Patil samr*****patil89@gmail.com
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159

Samarth
Karan
Eldhose
Dhyani
Shanmugavel
Panka
Murali

TM
Veer
Mathews

thiy*****akash@gmail.com
kara*****u032@gmail.com
eldh*****athews@gmail.com

Chauhan
Kandhasamy
Kumar
Manoharan

Mehu*****gmail.com
shan*****elkanthan2001@gmail.com
pank*****tnagar2962001@gmail.com
sksa*****s150@gmail.com

Rajeev Berry raje*****ry2002@gmail.com
Eswaran Kathiresan inba*****@gmail.com
Riyas Abbas riya*****ediffmail.com
AravindKumar VV arav*****mar.19mel02@nandhaengg.org
Ravi Saraf ravi*****f@gmail.com
akash akash akas*****386083@gmail.com
Tushar Tupkar tush*****kar2004@gmail.com
Urvisha Patel urvi*****tel1997@gmail.com
Kishen Kose kish*****e@gmail.com
Yash Adagale yash*****le50@gmail.com
Mahesh Kondeti kond*****hesh2504@gmail.com
Yanna Prasanth yann*****anth@gmail.com
Naval Bedi nava*****0017@ail.com
Bhupal Kamble bhup*****ble16@gmail.com
Habeeb Raja habe*****a76@gmail.com
Abdul Kadir abdu*****rtyagi85@gmail.com
Balkrishna Bale bbal*****na@gmail.com



   FIRST NAME LAST NAME EMAIL ID
160 Vinay Kumar A G vinn*****@gmail.com
161 Mahi Dawar mahi*****@icloud.com
162 Yaseen Sidhik sidh*****een@gmail.com
163 Sagar Surve surv*****r96@gmail.co
164 Sohini Bagchi sohi*****gchi4u@gmail.com
165 Nishank Chandwani nish*****7@gmail.com
166 Srinivasarao Challakolusu srin*****556@gmail.com
167 Saurabh Dhakne saur*****hakne2001@gmail.com
168 Sambhaji Desale samb*****313@gmail.com
169 Mukesh M effo*****esh@gmail.com
170 Sarav anan sara*****evi46@gmail.com
171 Aditya Jha adit*****407@gmail.com
172 Pradeep Kumar Yadav pard*****maryadav848@gmail.com
173 Ashok Prasad asho*****@gmail.com
174 Nakka Mahi Tej jana*****95@gmail.com
175 Abhinav Suresh abhi*****resh7thc@gmail.com
176 Sairam Sairam rekh*****0352@gmail.com
177 Kanne Aravind Yadav kann*****indyadav@gmail.com
178 Aditya Karjagi vija*****z.199@gmail.com
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202

Sankar rao
Abhishek
MARELLA
Praveen
Nidhunesh
Jaya
Chinnadurai

Vaddi
Managuli
VARAPARASAD

sank*****di9999@gmail.com
abhi*****anaguli05@gmail.com
vara*****dm420@gmail.com

AS
Nidhunesh
Aswin
Sivaji

prav*****oundar@gmail.com
venn*****j0610@gmail.com
aswi*****nraj10@gmail.com
siva*****nnadurai57@gmail.com

Siva Sankar siva*****537@gmail.com
Jaydeep Shelar jayd*****elar143@gmail.com
Sourav Krishn Kris*****rav@gmail.com
Raviteja Katamgari ravi*****atamgari0@gmail.com
Sameer Kamble same*****08@gmail.com
Siddesh SG sidd*****wdru88@gmail.com
Sathish kumar Peta sath*****mar0212@gmail.comom
Lalit Mishra Lali*****96@gmail.com
Pavan Kumarkj kuma*****van63@gmail.com
Yeswanth Kuppala KUPP*****SWANTH@GMAIL.COM
Rupin Kumar kuma*****in27chd@gmail.com
Virendra Raikwar raik*****rendra6@gmail.com
Mangtu Ram mang*****@gmail.com
Tarun kuntal kuma*****nd73748@gmail.com
Vinod TV vino*****ayil90@gmail.com
Rajaneesh Shetty raja*****kumar1234@gmail.com
Ashish Bhosale ashi*****osale2000@gmail.com



   FIRST NAME LAST NAME EMAIL ID
203 Yashwardhan Sharma yash*****ma.indr@gmail.com
204 Satya Chowdary Kavuri sath*****uri.30@gmail.com
205 Tushar Bhat tush*****t1991@gmail.com
206 Raja Raja www.*****aja290615@gmail.com
207 Zakir Hussain zuba*****ical@gmail.com
208 Manoj Dhoka mano*****a08@gmail.com
209 Vivek Ajikumar vive*****umar14@gmail.com
210 Manoj Rathour mano*****rathore13@gmail.com
211 ABDUL Nizar sham*****@gmail.com
212 Faraaz Khan Fara*****@gmail.com
213 Rohan Gupta 18ro*****upta.ifbs@fostiima.org
214 Raktim Dutta www.*****kabye@gmail.com
215 Soundhar Pandian soun*****andian980@gmail.com
216 Soundar Pandiyan soun*****980email.com
217 Vijay C aash*****amkp@gmail.com
218 Lareena Williams lare*****lliams@yahoo.in
219 Inash Kasdekar inas*****ekar@gmail.com
220 Jesai Reddy Jesa*****44@gmail.com
221 ANURAG KUMAR ak85*****@gmail.com
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245

Aman
Arun
Aniket
Mohit
Ganesh
Pratibha
Muhammed

Verma
Kumar
Kumar

kum.*****erma3456@gmail.com
ansh*****7899@gmail.com
anik*****7kumar@gmail.com

Gahane
Mulik
Singh
Abdulla

mohi*****ne143@gmail.com
gane*****ik2015@gmail.com
logi*****py@gmail.com
masn*****k65@gmail.com

Mohammed Yazar yaza*****786@gmail.com
A venkatesh venk*****venkey175@gmail.com
Ankush Thorat anku*****orat53@gmail.com
Kirti Thorat kirt*****at53@gmail.com
Vijay Gawas vija*****s1990@gmail.com
Ganesh Sabale gane*****ale9921@gmail.com
Shihab Udheen Shih*****42@gmail.com
Shihab Patil pati*****or4100@gmail.com
Jalaludheen Jalaludheen www.*****udheen73@gmail.com
Abhishek Hr abhi*****rabhishek@gmial.com
Narinder Paul paul*****der02@gmail.com
Sandra S sand*****bi@gmail.com
Kandula Pavan Kumar kvrp*****8@gmail.com
Ranganath Gupta dazz*****nganarth@gmail.com
Dhanya K k dhan*****080@gmail.com
Pramod Kulal shre*****minium20@gmail.com
SHUBHAM CHAVAN shub*****avan22102004@gmail.com



   FIRST NAME LAST NAME EMAIL ID
246 Divya Divya sesh*****84@gmail.com
247 Priyaranjan Subudhi pria*****jansubudhi@gmail.com
248 Vinod kalanoor Kalanoor kala*****inu@gmail.com
249 Vranda Shetty vrin*****tty26@gmail.com
250 Rajashaker Reddy redd*****haker1996@gmail.com
251 Anurag Lodheshwar hone*****eshwar@gmail.com
252 Amandeep Singh deep*****56@gmail.com
253 Suryakanta Mohapatra sury*****asonali@gmail.com
254 Animesh Purohit yash*****rohit124@gmail.com
255 Sathyan Pulikkal sath*****likkal@gmail.com
256 KARTHIKEYAN N n2k.*****ikeyan@gmail.com
257 Nilesh Yadav nily*****6@gamil.com
258 Arnav Padhye 9f.a*****adhyeyhs@gmail.com
259 madhu vardhan madh*****lleti@gmail.com
260 JAVAHAR Panoor shah*****ahar@gmail.com
261 Ganesh Kumar R gane*****arinfotech@gmail.com
262 Vikas Chhajlani ruch*****in2405@gmail.com
263 Guru G gpra*****ranguru@gmail.com
264 Prasanna K pras*****eddy59@gmail.com
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288

Abdul Hameed
Saurabh
Kalai
Pratik
Bharat
Gaurav
Yogesh

Sharafath
Suman
vani

shar*****.ah@gmail.com
saur*****man8428@gmail.com
kala*****9442693382@gmail.com

Gole
Kotur
Bramhane
Kshirsagar

prat*****eone@gmail.com
bhar*****ur@gmail.com
gaur*****mhane87@gmail.com
yksh*****ar.2016@gmail.com

Anand Kadam anan*****m437@gmail.com
Venkatesh Chalam srip*****@gmail.com
Appikonda Suneetha vas.*****tha@gmail.com
Dhondu Kachare kach*****ondu718@gmail.com
Umesh Vanjari umes*****jari0016@gmail.com
Mariraj Paramasivan maja*****3@gmail.com
Saran S sara*****62@gmail.com
Monisha Mariraj moni*****riraj@gmail.com
Hemant Dumbre dumb*****@gmail.com
Sekh Parvez Zaman parv*****87@gmail.com
Shubham Shelawadakar shub*****0882@gmail.com
Sidhu N sidh*****71@gmail.com
Akshay Kumbhar asku*****2001@gmail.com
Daksh Vyas vyas*****018@gmail.com
Ashish Singh ashi*****gh57755@gmail.com
Jinka Janardhan jana*****lucky007@gmail.com
Koudagani Siddhu sidd*****koudagani8225@gmail.com



   FIRST NAME LAST NAME EMAIL ID
289 Prajwal Kt praj*****7@gmail.com
290 Vaibhav Kanade vaib*****nade30@gmail.com
291 Arnav gautam gaut*****av108@gmail.com
292 Alan Lordson alan*****on10@gmail.com
293 Rakesh AB abra*****535@gmail.com
294 Rubina Surumi rubi*****umi12@gmail.com
295 Yusuf Khan yusu*****@jjpgnail.com
296 Jeevan Sahu jeev*****sahu00@gmail.com
297 Shriram Raikar ramr*****1999@gmail.com.com
298 Rahul Awatade rahu*****ade007@gmail.com
299 Ravi teja Ankani ravi*****nkani11@gmail.com
300 Siddharth Patil sidd*****patil2311@gmail.com
301 Sarin Hameed fsar*****@yahoo.com
302 Mayank Rawat maya*****at18sep@gmail.com
303 Saran Kumar dons*****609dgl@gmail.com
304 Sridhar A srid*****2002@gmail.com
305 Akshat Dangwal dang*****shat@gmail.com
306 Bala Aditya bala*****vardhan18@gmail.com
307 Satya Narayana bala*****a850@gmail.com
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331

Ani
ARULYOVAN
RAJGIRI
Rama
puru
Tanoj kumar
Harshith

rud
M
GOSWAMI

amud*****ma@gamil.com
98ma*****@gmail.com
rajd*****mi393@gmail.com

Devi
shrivastava
A
Harshu

amud*****ma@gmail.com
puru*****astava875@gmail.com
aish*****ishu0074@gmail.com
hars*****shith44@gmail.com

Vineetha R vine*****unil860@gmail.com
Manoj Gupta mano*****a702@gmail.com
Kundan Dhum kund*****3@hotmail.com
Abhishek VP as82*****gmail.com
Alwin Thaoms alwi*****@gamil.com
Keyur Babariya baba*****eyur25764@gmail.com
Krishnapriyar Kichus arat*****nvattachal@gmail.com
Irfan Khan ik33*****gmail.com
Nikhil Shyam nich*****@gmail.com
Harsh Jain kana*****@gmail.com
Ajay Baglodi ajay*****9@gmail.com
Ravi Rock ravi*****21845@gmail.com
Raghavendra Ellur sriv*****974@gmail.com
Jagadish Kalita jaga*****alita73@gmail.com
Bhanutheja Bhat bhan*****bhat22@gmail.com
Mauli Saxena maul*****na01@gmail.com
Chirag Jain sush*****in1679@hotmail.com



   FIRST NAME LAST NAME EMAIL ID
332 Hardik Jain sush*****in1679@gmail.com
333 Aathi Aathi aath*****@gmail.com
334 Parth Kanojiya part*****1999@gmail.com
335 Safvan Makhmal safv*****hmal7@gmail.com
336 Udam Singh muly*****am@gmail.com
337 Manjula Parandaaman manj*****randaaman98@gmail.com
338 SUJAIY R grea*****@gmail.com
339 Neeraj Mulyan neer*****yan123@gmaip.com
340 Ayush Mulyan muly*****raj123@gmail.com
341 Tanuj ror tanu*****4@gmail.com
342 Malatesh andanigoudar mala*****ndanigoudar23@gmail.com
343 Dhiya Raghavendran raag*****gmail.com
344 Varun Kumar varu*****r.n07@gmail.com
345 Runit Waykar wayk*****it.2002@gmail.com
346 Naveen S nave*****2222@gmail.com
347 Akbar N akba*****@gmail.com
348 Sagar Patel saga*****l0000001@gmail.com
349 Rajendra Singh rs61*****gmail.com
350 Tushar kale kale*****r1992@gmail.com
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374

Vikash
Rithvik
Hariharan
SANJAY
Vishal
Bts
Indhu

Kumar
Rao
R

vk90*****@gmail.com
rith*****o.02@gmail.com
hari*****05@gmail.com

E
Vakati
v
Mathi

sanj*****ola20@gmail.com
vish*****ti@gmail.com
robi*****918044@gmail.com
math*****u29794@gmail.com

Gajraj Singh Ranawat rana*****raj0303@gmail.com
Mahesh Arcott a.k.*****hmudaliyar@gmail.com
Shivaraj Kanakeri shiv*****@gmail.com
Vijith Babu viji*****@gmail.com
Rahul G rahu*****esh019@gmail.com
Lakshyaraj Singh Ranawat laks*****wat14@gmail.com
Hari Karnan hari*****n4858@gmail.com
Lokesh Krishna loke*****shnna1@gmail.com
Bharath Kavanadala bhar*****00.kavanadala@gmail.com
Raj singh rajs*****5790@gmail.com
Shantanu Dhongade sdho*****007@gmail.com
Alan Byju byju*****t@email.com
Jeevan Vakklagadda jeev*****kalagadda0@gmail.com
Muhammed Ismail moll*****ia@gmail.com
Pranav Kamthe meer*****he1@gmail.com
Shiv Arya arya*****0@gmail.com
Prakash V prak*****erarasu@gmail.com



   FIRST NAME LAST NAME EMAIL ID
375 Drupad singh Rathore rath*****jveersingh16march2005@gmail.com
376 Ashwani Saini ashw*****aini123@gmail.com
377 Vinata Doshi vina*****hi@gmail.com
378 Chiranthan G chir*****711@gmail.com
379 Arjun Prabhu arju*****hu33889@gmail.com
380 CHITTA Ranjan Jena logt*****ta@gmail.com
381 Vikas Gupta Gupta
382 SARVESH DESWAL sarv*****swal@gmai.com
383 Krishnendu K k798*****mail.com
384 Siva Kumar siva*****csk66@gmail.com
385 Sam Joash have*****sshopping@gmail.com
386 Janapriya S jana*****96@gmail.com
387 Madan Jangid mada*****l17122001@gmail.com
388 Mohammed Faadhil arab*****him456@gmail.com
389 Yashashri Bhat josh*****ashri81@gmail.com
390 Shubhranshu Shukla sshu*****65@gmail.com
391 silendher Devarakonda silu*****0@gmail.com
392 Sahil Patil sahi*****52000@gmail.com
393 Vijay Mishra gaur*****4@gmail.com
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417

Kiran
Tuhin
Kartik
Anilkumar
Agilay
Yuvraj
NETRAM

Somashekar
Ghosh
Diwedi

kira*****hekar138@gmail.com
tuhi*****h111@gmail.com
diwe*****tik@gmail.com

Menasagi
R
Singh
GURJAR

maal*****gi123@gmail.com
agil*****ithu@gmail.com
prin*****iya36@gmail.com
netr*****war1507@gmail.com

NETRAM TANWAR drns*****r1997@gmail.com
NERELLA PAVANKUMAR nere*****avan156@gmail.com
Sudarshan Suresh ssud*****nsuresh1984@gmail.com
Vamshi Krishna vams*****shnajakkula8@gmail.com
Mohit Singh bahr*****t@gmail.com
Jabin Richie ssol*****aj@gmail.com
GOKULAKRISHNAN G goku*****h1954@gmail.com
Atharv Dhekane atha*****kane83@gmail.com
Deepan Narendrakumar nare*****gmail.com
Nishant Narnawre nish*****rnawre358@gmail.com
Arun Gupta arun*****shgupta1999@gmail.com
Yash Wanth ngop*****87@gmail.com
Ismail Qureshi asif*****yn@gmail.com
Arun G Nair arun*****21b@gmail.com
Anyony Kevin anto*****in1995@gmail.com
Suyog Arote suyo*****e13@gmail.com
Lavu Suryaprakash Sury*****ashlavu@gmail.com



   FIRST NAME LAST NAME EMAIL ID
418 Ajay Kawle kawa*****y12.ak.ak@gmail.com
419 Nikhil Bidkar nikh*****kar33@gmail.com
420 Manoj Chandrasekaran mano*****ng@gmail.com
421 Mohit Choudhary mohi*****031991@gmail.com
422 Vivek Kumar Jayakumar vivi*****@gmail.com
423 Amit shrikrushna  kushe Amit shrikrushna  kushehema*****malvankar@gmail.com
424 Kedar Dedhpande keda*****hpande05@gmail.com
425 Parth Kansagara part*****kansagra@gmail.com
426 Prashant Mohan pras*****ohan2012@gmail.com
427 Bhavesh Warule bhav*****rule21@gmail.com
428 Dev Narang divy*****arangn@gmail.com
429 Arun Pazhamalai arun*****arasi1998@gmail.com
430 Md Shabbir Ali mdsh*****ali.ali@gmail.com
431 Gokul Krishna kris*****kul531@gmail.com
432 Prashant Takle pras*****takle001@gmail.com
433 Rohini Takle rohi*****pse2011@gmail.com
434 Ahana Shetty ahan*****ty999@gmail.com
435 Deepak Rana rana*****@gmail.com
436 Samarth Urgariya sidd*****urgaria@gmail.com
437
438
439
440
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448
449
450
451
452
453
454
455
456
457
458
459
460

Rajesh
Sarthak
Sumit
Jatin
ANAS
Lithin N
Naveen

Choudhary
Nema
Choudhary

RAJE*****UDHARY3002@GMAIL.COM
sart*****ma38@gmail.com
sumi*****dhary88810@gmail.com

Gupta
JOY
Poojari
Pawar

jati*****shgupta642@gmail.com
anas*****5@gmail.com
lith*****ojari@gmail.com
navi*****r8055@gmail.com

ARAVINTH A arav*****aya9655@gmail.com
Prudvi baratam prud*****atam2000@gmail.com
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